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Bus 686 Bologna - Riale Stazione F.B.V. - Tole Go to website

Direction
Bologna Autostazione — Tole`

68 stops

Open route schedule

Bologna Autostazione

Porta Lame

Porta SAN Felice

Porta Sant`Isaia

Porta Saragozza - Risorgimento

Meloncello

Funivia

Croce Caravaggio

Crocefissi

Stazione Casalecchio Garibaldi

Casalecchio Santa Lucia

Ceretolo Chiesa

Ceretolo

Ceretolo Tenuta Lauro

Ceretolo Vivaldi

Riale Centro

Riale

Pilastrino Stazione

Pilastrino DI Zola

Zola Predosa Cimitero

Gesso Chiesa

Route schedule
Bologna Autostazione — Tole`

Monday 07:52-19:55

Tuesday 07:52-19:15

Wednesday 07:52-19:55

Thursday 07:52-19:55

Friday 07:52-19:55

Saturday 07:52-19:15

Sunday 09:57-19:55

Route info

Direction: Bologna Autostazione

Stops: 68

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-686-699681585-1699793133
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Gesso Finelli

Gessi

Rivabella

Ponte Rivabella

Calderino Usl

Calderino Comune

Calderino

Ponte Pramarano

Calderino Orbi

Calderino Zona Ind.Le

RIO Tradito

Casa Lunga

Colombara Depuratore

Colombara Venezia

Colombara

Colombara Cimitero

Monte SAN Giovanni

Monte SAN Giovanni Pedagna

Monte SAN Giovanni Gnocco

OCA Pilastrino

Oca

Badia DI Monte SAN Pietro Casa Nuova

Badia DI Monte SAN Pietro

Badia DI Monte SAN Pietro Casa Rossa

Pilastrino DI Gavignano

Padova DI Ronca Molino Nuovo

Padova DI Ronca Casa Gnudi

Padova DI Ronca

Molino Brusone



Casa DEL Buco

Montepastore SP Lavino 478

Montepastore

Montepastore Scuole

Montepastore Cimitero

Casa Melega

Croce DI Pradole

Pradole

Case Bortolani Crocetta

Monzone

Case Bortolani Sirena

Pastor Angelicus

CA` Bortolani

Case Bortolani Fornace

SAN Luigi

Tole` Selva

Tole` Borgo DI Sotto

Tole`



Direction
Tole` — Bologna Autostazione

70 stops

Open route schedule

Tole`

Tole` Borgo DI Sotto

Tole` Selva

SAN Luigi

Case Bortolani Fornace

CA` Bortolani

Pastor Angelicus

Case Bortolani Sirena

Monzone

Case Bortolani Crocetta

Pradole

Croce DI Pradole

Casa Melega

Montepastore Cimitero

Montepastore Scuole

Montepastore

Montepastore SP Lavino 478

Casa DEL Buco

Molino Brusone

Padova DI Ronca

Padova DI Ronca Casa Gnudi

Padova DI Ronca Molino Nuovo

Pilastrino DI Gavignano

Badia DI Monte SAN Pietro Casa Rossa

Badia DI Monte SAN Pietro

Route schedule
Tole` — Bologna Autostazione

Monday 05:30-19:15

Tuesday 05:30-17:40

Wednesday 05:30-19:15

Thursday 05:30-19:15

Friday 05:30-19:15

Saturday 05:30-17:40

Sunday 07:45-19:15

Route info

Direction: Tole`

Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-686-699681585-1699793133


Badia DI Monte SAN Pietro Casa Nuova

Oca

OCA Pilastrino

Monte SAN Giovanni Gnocco

Monte SAN Giovanni Pedagna

Monte SAN Giovanni

Colombara Cimitero

Colombara

Colombara Venezia

Colombara Depuratore

Casa Lunga

RIO Tradito

Calderino Zona Ind.Le

Calderino Orbi

Ponte Pramarano

Calderino

Calderino Comune

Calderino Usl

Ponte Rivabella

Rivabella

Gessi

Gesso Finelli

Gesso Chiesa

Zola Predosa Cimitero

Pilastrino DI Zola

Pilastrino Stazione

Riale

Riale Centro



Ceretolo Vivaldi

Ceretolo Tenuta Lauro

Ceretolo

Ceretolo Chiesa

Casalecchio Santa Lucia

Stazione Casalecchio Garibaldi

Rotonda Malaguti

Crocefissi

Croce Caravaggio

Funivia

Meloncello

Porta Saragozza - Risorgimento

Porta Sant`Isaia

Porta SAN Felice

DON Minzoni - Mambo

Amendola

Bologna Autostazione

686 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Savigno

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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